CALL
KG9X
KX9X
WT9P

WBIHFK
N7US
woaL
K9PW
WOKM
KDOGY
KCOIL
K9CW
K9CS
N9CO
K9Uly
WSDUP
W9YK
N9SB
AB9YC
WAOSLKF
wWozv
WCaC
KDSAC
NoLQ
W9CEQ
W9y
AC9S
WUu9D
K9CJ
KDSRDO
NJoQ
WIOWGN
K9PMV
KA9I
N1KW
NOATF
WAOSLT
WINW
KSDRP
K9z0
WOZE
NOBEL
KD9NHZ
NOEAT
NOEA
KD9BBB
NV9IX

OPRS

KG9X
KX9X
WT2P
WBIOHFK
N7US
woaL
K9PW
WIKM
KDOGY
KCSIL
K9CW
K9CS
N9CO
KOUIY @K9UlY
WBOUGX
W9YK
N9SB
AB9YC
WASLKF
Wozv
WCaC
KDSAC
NoLQ

K9ARN,KD9VDK,W9HI,K9FE,KO9DXA,NN9I,KA7YHA,KASVMD
KD9RCL KBOTVD KCOUIU

AC9S
WUu9D
K9ClJ
KD9RDO
NJOQ
WIOWGN
JERRY
KA9I
N1KW
NOATF
WAOLT
WINW
K9DRP
K9z0
WOZE
NOBEL
KD9NHZ
NOEAT
NOEA
KD9BBB
NV9X

MODE SCORE
CW 106896
MIXED 105504
MIXED 101565

CW 87400
Cw 79200
MIXED 78232
MIXED 76850
CW 67396
PH 66997
MIXED 66836
CW 64952
CW 56932
CW 56160
CW 48276
CW 41440
CW 34544
MIXED 32144
CW 29820
CwW 29260
CW 27324
CwW 27048
PH 26878
Cw 25012
MIXED 24727
PH 22542
MIXED 22230
MIXED 21840
CW 21090
PH 20559
MIXED 19019
PH 17334
MIXED 16992
Cw 16014
CW 15748
PH 15675
MIXED 15520
PH 10290
CW 10044
Cw 10030
MIXED 9680
PH 8505
PH 8280
PH 8253
MIXED 7800
PH 7040

MIXED 6627



K9GA
N9ESR
WavQ

KD9DBQ
WITAZ

N9BT
NOXOH
NOUPG

KA9FCZ
NOVPV
KDSFQC
WB9RCE
WBILPW
WBOICF
K9TDW
WIKCM

K9GA
N9ESR
WaovQ

KD9DBQ
WX9JC NONDF

NOBT
NOXOH
NOUPG

KA9FCZ
N9VPV
KD9FQC @KD9FQC
WB9RCE
WBILPW
WBOICF

WIKCM

cw
PH
MIXED
PH
PH
MIXED
PH
PH
cw
MIXED
PH
MIXED
MIXED
cw
MIXED
PH

4480
4284
4074
3577
2914
2664
2584
1950
1924
1470
1386
1092
1056
960
475
380



